
Place Team Team # Score

1 Newton North High School 23 91

2 Lexington NBSO 14 108

3 Acton-Boxborough High School 1 117

4 Newton South High School 24 144

5 Belmont High School 3 150

6 Reading Memorial High School 28 164

7 Concord-Carlisle High School 11 219

8 Chelmsford High School 9 223

9 Bedford High School 2 277

9 BU Academy 7 277

11 Lincoln-Sudbury High School 15 279

12 Westford Academy 34 295

13 Brookline High School 6 310

14 Cambridge Rindge and Latin School 8 321

15 Medway High School 20 334

16 Boston Latin High School 4 338

17 Wellesley High School 33 346

18 Wayland High School 32 374

19 Masconomet Regional High School 18 379

20 Tantasqua Regional School District 31 382

21 Littleton High School 16 404

22 Stoughton High School 30 427

23 Weston 36 434

24 Needham High School 22 459

25 Medfield 19 473

26 Dedham High School 12 478

26 Oliver Ames High School 25 478

28 Westwood High School 35 480

29 Bridgewater-Raynham Regional High School 5 495

30 Deerfield Academy 13 574

31 Mystic Valley Regional Charter School 21 585

32 Randolph High School 27 643

33 Lowell High School 17 724

34 Commonwealth School 10 780

34 Pentucket 26 780

34 St. John's Preparatory School 29 780
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FINAL RESULTS
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Team # Team 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24

1 Acton-Boxborough High School 3 1 1 3 4 2 9 22 5 2 3 1 1 4 14 10 5 5 8 14 4 2 1 8 117 3

2 Bedford High School 17 4 27 19 13 3 8 3 24 25 11 37 15 1 18 9 21 20 1 1 37 11 10 11 277 9

3 Belmont High School 7 14 10 1 10 4 5 12 4 15 6 7 3 3 11 6 18 2 6 6 18 17 11 6 150 5

4 Boston Latin High School 14 14 3 17 19 29 37 19 13 24 16 4 13 13 3 25 7 12 37 19 9 13 7 18 338 16

5 Bridgewater-Raynham Regional High School 25 24 30 22 22 24 37 18 37 23 18 26 20 37 28 20 26 19 17 22 16 9 24 23 495 29

6 Brookline High School 9 7 18 6 12 25 20 25 9 19 7 16 2 19 9 24 6 37 25 15 8 21 3 37 310 13

7 BU Academy 13 25 20 4 15 8 18 17 21 4 21 9 16 37 2 1 15 21 7 3 2 1 4 20 277 9

8 Cambridge Rindge and Latin School 12 13 23 11 6 21 2 10 18 26 23 19 18 9 16 21 16 23 16 18 37 37 37 37 321 14

9 Chelmsford High School 10 9 14 5 11 9 19 5 1 6 13 5 19 15 5 19 17 9 9 23 26 26 5 1 223 8

10 Commonwealth School 39 39 39 39 39 39 39 39 39 39 39 39 39 39 39 39 39 39 39 39 39 39 39 39 780 34

11 Concord-Carlisle High School 1 19 9 16 7 7 13 13 8 14 17 14 5 7 19 5 4 7 13 21 3 10 37 37 219 7

12 Dedham High School 24 23 28 25 20 11 37 11 27 21 29 23 9 37 29 28 31 25 20 20 23 25 26 21 478 26

13 Deerfield Academy 37 20 26 8 18 28 37 23 37 37 37 37 21 37 13 37 22 37 37 25 37 18 15 16 574 30

14 Lexington NBSO 6 6 11 2 1 1 1 1 3 1 2 14 8 11 1 11 8 4 3 13 20 8 2 17 108 2

15 Lincoln-Sudbury High School 16 5 12 18 3 15 37 20 15 11 14 8 12 18 4 13 10 14 10 24 7 26 20 37 279 11

16 Littleton High School 15 25 25 14 24 19 15 15 16 9 26 22 21 37 24 15 13 22 19 28 12 7 8 22 404 21

17 Lowell High School 37 37 37 37 37 37 37 37 37 37 37 37 21 37 37 37 37 37 37 37 37 37 37 37 724 33

18 Masconomet Regional High School 18 10 15 10 37 13 37 4 37 16 22 19 21 10 8 12 11 37 12 30 16 22 22 4 379 19

19 Medfield 21 20 19 9 28 31 22 21 37 13 27 37 21 37 22 14 24 25 37 8 10 37 37 37 473 25

20 Medway High School 37 30 7 15 17 16 21 16 10 22 18 10 11 6 21 18 20 7 15 17 15 23 9 9 334 15

21 Mystic Valley Regional Charter School 37 37 8 37 37 37 37 37 26 28 37 37 21 37 30 37 28 6 24 7 24 23 17 37 585 31

22 Needham High School 37 20 29 20 25 6 17 28 22 29 8 37 21 16 15 37 27 37 18 10 37 37 37 15 459 24

23 Newton North High School 2 12 4 12 2 10 3 2 2 3 4 3 4 5 10 2 3 1 2 5 1 5 6 2 91 1

24 Newton South High School 4 2 5 7 9 12 4 8 6 5 1 2 14 12 7 4 9 18 11 4 19 12 14 13 144 4

25 Oliver Ames High School 37 25 31 30 37 18 16 29 12 37 15 11 21 8 26 37 37 9 5 37 14 20 19 7 478 26

26 Pentucket 39 39 39 39 39 39 39 39 39 39 39 39 39 39 39 39 39 39 39 39 39 39 39 39 780 34

27 Randolph High School 37 37 37 37 37 23 37 14 37 37 37 37 21 37 37 16 30 27 37 31 37 37 37 37 643 32

28 Reading Memorial High School 8 29 2 13 8 5 7 7 7 12 12 6 7 2 12 3 2 16 4 2 11 19 16 14 164 6

29 St. John's Preparatory School 39 39 39 39 39 39 39 39 39 39 39 39 39 39 39 39 39 39 39 39 39 39 39 39 780 34

30 Stoughton High School 22 25 21 26 21 22 6 9 14 16 25 25 21 37 27 27 29 16 22 16 21 6 27 12 427 22

31 Tantasqua Regional School District 23 17 22 27 23 14 11 24 20 16 10 17 17 19 23 8 14 37 14 26 5 3 18 19 382 20

32 Wayland High School 19 14 16 21 14 20 12 6 23 9 28 17 21 37 6 23 11 11 37 29 6 15 20 37 374 18

33 Wellesley High School 11 8 24 29 16 27 10 37 19 6 9 12 6 14 37 26 19 3 21 12 22 16 13 3 346 17

34 Westford Academy 5 11 17 28 5 30 14 26 11 19 5 12 10 17 20 7 1 23 23 11 37 38 12 5 295 12

35 Westwood High School 26 18 6 24 26 26 37 27 17 26 20 21 21 37 25 22 25 12 37 27 25 13 23 10 480 28

36 Weston 20 3 13 23 27 17 37 37 25 8 24 24 21 37 17 17 23 15 37 9 13 4 25 37 434 23

# of teams participating 26 30 31 30 28 31 22 29 27 29 29 26 33 20 30 28 31 27 25 31 26 27 27 23

First place: 1 3

Second place: 2

Third place: 3
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# absent: 


